

P

Mentioned Matter

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 of 2012 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17316/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2011 in WP No.48419/2004 of the
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MOHAMMED TIPPU QURESHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA STATE TPT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment)

Date: 12/09/2012 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv. (mentioned by)
for Mr. D.B. Vohra, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for impleadment before the Chamber
Judge.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER